Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Ibn Taymiyyah's family moved and settle in Damascus, Syria in

"Re-construction of Religious Thought in Islam" was written by:

Abu Nasar Farabi died in the year

Al-Farabi wrote a book on music titled

Allama Igbal delivered his famous Allahbad address in

Allama Igbal was elected as a member of Punjab Legislative Council in

Khawaja Abu Ali Hasan bin Ali bin Ishagq is widely known in the history of Islamic political
thoughts

At the insistence of his students in Jerusalem, al-Ghzali wrote a concise exposition of Islam
entitlled

Igbal ceased practicing law in

Who supported Muslim participation in politics?

When Shah Wali Ullah died

Ahya ul ulum is the work of

Nizam ul Mulk Tusi was born in the year

Rida's desire to reform religious pravtices of his time found expression when he joined the

What was the real name shah Wali Ullah?

Answers Choice

1269
1279
1289
None of these

Resenthal
Al-Mawardi
Ibn-e-Khaldun
None of these

750
850
950
None of these

. Essai sur la musique
Durr-i-Musfassal
Kitab al-Musiqa
None of these

1930
1929
1928
None of these

1919
1926
1935
None of these

Al-Farabi
Al-Ghazali

. Al-Mawardi

D. None of these

OmP DOUP DOEP DO®P DOEF U0E» DO

A. The Niche for Lights

B. Criterion of Knowledge in the Art
Logic

. The Jerusalem Tract

. Touchstone of Reasoning in Logic

1930
1931
1932
1934

Wiqar-ul-Mulk
Mohsin-ul-Mulk
Maulana Zafar Ali khan
. Allama Igbal

1162
1762
1862
None of these

Al Farabi

Al Mawardi

Al Ghazali
None of these

1015
1017
1019
None of these

UOU> DOW» UOU> U0W> U0W» U0

Chishti
Suharwadi

. Nagshbandiyyah
. None of these

. Qutubddin Ahmed Faruqi
. Qutubddin Ahmed Siddiqui
. Qutubddin Ahmed Syed

ow> "owmP



16

17

18

19

20

Who belongs to Shafite school of Figha

Ibn Rushd was born in

Who first thought of the possibility of a Muslim republic embracing the present Central Asian
states in North West of sub -continent

One of Al-Farabi's most notable works is

Shah Waliullah was born in

C

UOw» UOWP U0OwP U0OwP UOw

. None of these

Al-Ghazali

. Al-Farabi
. None of these

Morocco

Egypt

. None of these
. Abdul Halim Sharar

. Ch.Rehmat Ali
. None of these

. Kitab al-Musiga al-Kabir
. Nizam tusi

. None of these

1701
1702

. None of these



