

CSS Political Science Topic 2 Muslim Political Thought

_		
Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	lbn Taymiyyah's family moved and settle in Damascus, Syria in	A. 1269 B. 1279 C. 1289 D. None of these
2	"Re-construction of Religious Thought in Islam" was written by:	A. Resenthal B. Al-Mawardi C. Ibn-e-Khaldun D. None of these
3	Abu Nasar Farabi died in the year	A. 750 B. 850 C. 950 D. None of these
4	Al-Farabi wrote a book on music titled	A. Essai sur la musique B. Durr-i-Musfassal C. Kitab al-Musiqa D. None of these
5	Allama Iqbal delivered his famous Allahbad address in	A. 1930 B. 1929 C. 1928 D. None of these
6	Allama Iqbal was elected as a member of Punjab Legislative Council in	A. 1919 B. 1926 C. 1935 D. None of these
7	Khawaja Abu Ali Hasan bin Ali bin Ishaq is widely known in the history of Islamic political thoughts	A. Al-Farabi B. Al-Ghazali C. Al-Mawardi D. None of these
8	At the insistence of his students in Jerusalem, al-Ghzali wrote a concise exposition of Islam entitlled	A. The Niche for Lights B. Criterion of Knowledge in the Art Logic C. The Jerusalem Tract D. Touchstone of Reasoning in Logic
9	lqbal ceased practicing law in	A. 1930 B. 1931 C. 1932 D. 1934
10	Who supported Muslim participation in politics?	A. Wiqar-ul-Mulk B. Mohsin-ul-Mulk C. Maulana Zafar Ali khan D. Allama Iqbal
11	When Shah Wali Ullah died	A. 1162 B. 1762 C. 1862 D. None of these
12	Ahya ul ulum is the work of	A. Al Farabi B. Al Mawardi C. Al Ghazali D. None of these
13	Nizam ul Mulk Tusi was born in the year	A. 1015 B. 1017 C. 1019 D. None of these
14	Rida's desire to reform religious pravtices of his time found expression when he joined the	A. Chishti B. Suharwadi C. Naqshbandiyyah D. None of these
15	What was the real name shah Wali Ullah?	A. Qutubddin Ahmed Faruqi B. Qutubddin Ahmed Siddiqui C. Qutubddin Ahmed Syed

		D. None of these
16	Who belongs to Shafite school of Fiqha	A. Al-Mawardi B. Al-Ghazali C. Al-Farabi D. None of these
17	lbn Rushd was born in	A. Morocco B. Spain C. Egypt D. None of these
18	Who first thought of the possibility of a Muslim republic embracing the present Central Asian states in North West of sub -continent	A. Abdul Halim Sharar B. Syed Jamal ud Din Afghani C. Ch.Rehmat Ali D. None of these
19	One of Al-Farabi's most notable works is	A. Kitab al-Musiqa al-Kabir B. Nizam tusi C. Al- Madina al-Fadila D. None of these
20	Shah Waliullah was born in	A. 1701 B. 1702 C. 1703 D. None of these